AirAsia Philippines

Jul-Sep 2022

Jul-Sep 2021

Passengers Carried!

Capacity?

Load Factor (%)3

ASK (mil)*

RPK (mil)s

Number of stages®

Average stage length (km)

Size of fleet at quarter end (aircraft)’

Operating aircraft at quarter end (aircraft)

1,219,055
1,376,460
89

1,005

873
7,647

730

24

9

180,971
235,080
77

181

131
1,306
769

24

574%
486%
12p,
455%
566%
486%
-5%




