AirAsia Philippines	Jul-Sep 2022	Jul-Sep 2021	Change
Passengers Carried ¹	1,219,055	180,971	574%
Capacity ²	1,376,460	235,080	486%
Load Factor (%) ³	89	77	12p, "
ASK (mil) ⁴	1,005	181	455%
RPK (mil)⁵	873	131	566%
Number of stages ⁶	7,647	1,306	486%
Average stage length (km)	730	769	-5%
Size of fleet at quarter end (aircraft) ⁷	24	24	0
Operating aircraft at quarter end (aircraft)	9	5	4